Place

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th

Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

Paddler(s) Names
Short Course
Dan Baumart
Terry Wescott & Bob Martin
Ian & Jack Fraiser
Ivy McClellan & Camden Labree
Peter Kurbatov & Gabriel McIntosh

Whitewater Course

Alex Horne

Chris Sawyer & Ben Koehler
Eamon MacDonald

John Picone

Downriver Race
Damon & Hannah
Jack & Brady Burke
Rick Gause
Ethan Lamb & Will Green
Noah Polluck & Nicole
Morgan Baxter & Rick Rossinger
Clayton & Linda
JD Burke & Mark Rissenger
Aaron & Jack Winslow
Alex Ciampa
Eric Jones & Amy Thorton
Colin Hull
Cooper Power & Cliodhna O'Malley
Karl Koehler & Sarah
Keith Turdo
Deanna Carfagnio
Michael Cyr & Jordan Lamb

Category

KIM - short
OC2 - Century (1st place)

OC2 - Junior/senior (1st place)
OC2 - High School (1st place)
OC2 - High School (2nd place)

K1W - short
0oC2-M
K1M - short
OCl-M

OC2 - Mixed

OC-2 M Rec

OC-1 M Racing

0OC-2 M Rec (2nd place)
0OC-2 Mixed (2nd place)
OC-2 M Century (1st place)
OC-2 Mixed Racing
OC-2 M Rec (3rd place)
OC-2 M Rec

K1M - short (1st place)
OC2 - Mixed

KIM - short (2nd place)
OC-2 Mixed

0OC-2 Mixed

OCI1-M Rec

KIW - short

OC2-M Rec

Time

36:18:00
37:41:00
46:46:00
48:39:00
49:12:00

37:07:00

39:17:00

39:47:00
1:26:15

1:07:44
1:09:49
1:10:09
1:11:42
1:11:54
1:12:48
1:13:55
1:16:23
1:17:22
1:18:41
1:20:38
1:22:12
1:23:17
1:25:02
1:28:48
1:38:43
1:41:51



