Place	Paddler(s) Names	Category	Time
	Short Course		
1st	Dan Baumart	K1M - short	36:18:00
2nd	Terry Wescott & Bob Martin	OC2 - Century (1st place)	37:41:00
3rd	Ian & Jack Fraiser	OC2 - Junior/senior (1st place)	46:46:00
4th	Ivy McClellan & Camden Labree	OC2 - High School (1st place)	48:39:00
5th	Peter Kurbatov & Gabriel McIntosh	OC2 - High School (2nd place)	49:12:00
	Whitewater Course		
1st	Alex Horne	K1W - short	37:07:00
2nd	Chris Sawyer & Ben Koehler	OC2 - M	39:17:00
3rd	Eamon MacDonald	K1M - short	39:47:00
4th	John Picone	OC1 - M	1:26:15
	Downriver Race		
1st	Damon & Hannah	OC2 - Mixed	1:07:44
2nd	Jack & Brady Burke	OC-2 M Rec	1:09:49
3rd	Rick Gause	OC-1 M Racing	1:10:09
4th	Ethan Lamb & Will Green	OC-2 M Rec (2nd place)	1:11:42
5th	Noah Polluck & Nicole	OC-2 Mixed (2nd place)	1:11:54
6th	Morgan Baxter & Rick Rossinger	OC-2 M Century (1st place)	1:12:48
7th	Clayton & Linda	OC-2 Mixed Racing	1:13:55
8th	JD Burke & Mark Rissenger	OC-2 M Rec (3rd place)	1:16:23
9th	Aaron & Jack Winslow	OC-2 M Rec	1:17:22
10th	Alex Ciampa	K1M - short (1st place)	1:18:41
11th	Eric Jones & Amy Thorton	OC2 - Mixed	1:20:38
12th	Colin Hull	K1M - short (2nd place)	1:22:12
13th	Cooper Power & Cliodhna O'Malley	OC-2 Mixed	1:23:17
14th	Karl Koehler & Sarah	OC-2 Mixed	1:25:02
15th	Keith Turdo	OC1-M Rec	1:28:48
16th	Deanna Carfagnio	K1W - short	1:38:43
17th	Michael Cyr & Jordan Lamb	OC2-M Rec	1:41:51